

Lake Havasu City  
ACOMA BOULEVARD STREET IMPROVEMENTS  
ITB No.: B26-PW-106021-500730  
March 4, 2026, 3:00 p.m.  
Bid Tabulation

|             |                                                             |         |      | Pioneer Earth Movers       |                 | Combs Construction |                 | Cactus Transpor II     |                 | Sunland Asphalt       |                 | DPE Construction, Inc |                 |
|-------------|-------------------------------------------------------------|---------|------|----------------------------|-----------------|--------------------|-----------------|------------------------|-----------------|-----------------------|-----------------|-----------------------|-----------------|
|             |                                                             |         |      | PO Box 1488                |                 | PO Box 10789       |                 | 8211 W. Sherman Street |                 | 1625 E. Northern Ave. |                 | 1636 E. 20th Street   |                 |
|             |                                                             |         |      | Lake Havasu City, AZ 86405 |                 | Glendale, AZ 85318 |                 | Tolleson, AZ 85353     |                 | Phoenix, AZ 85020     |                 | Yuma, AZ 85365        |                 |
| ITEM NO.    | DESCRIPTION                                                 | QTY     | UOM  | UNIT PRICE                 | TOTAL           | UNIT PRICE         | TOTAL           | UNIT PRICE             | TOTAL           | UNIT PRICE            | TOTAL           | UNIT PRICE            | TOTAL           |
| Base Bid    |                                                             |         |      |                            |                 |                    |                 |                        |                 |                       |                 |                       |                 |
| 1           | Mobilization/Demobilization, bonds & insurance              | 1       | LS   | \$ 300,000.00              | \$ 300,000.00   | \$ 580,000.00      | \$ 580,000.00   | \$ 150,000.00          | \$ 150,000.00   | \$ 814,367.58         | \$ 814,367.58   | \$ 1,015,631.90       | \$ 1,015,631.90 |
| 2           | Traffic Control Plan & Implementation                       | 1       | LS   | \$ 200,000.00              | \$ 200,000.00   | \$ 550,000.00      | \$ 550,000.00   | \$ 400,000.00          | \$ 400,000.00   | \$ 300,000.00         | \$ 300,000.00   | \$ 355,000.00         | \$ 355,000.00   |
| 3           | SWPP Plan & Implementation                                  | 1       | LS   | \$ 3,500.00                | \$ 3,500.00     | \$ 9,000.00        | \$ 9,000.00     | \$ 25,000.00           | \$ 25,000.00    | \$ 25,000.00          | \$ 25,000.00    | \$ 75,000.00          | \$ 75,000.00    |
| 4           | Quality Control                                             | 1       | LS   | \$ 210,000.00              | \$ 210,000.00   | \$ 140,000.00      | \$ 140,000.00   | \$ 135,000.00          | \$ 135,000.00   | \$ 200,000.00         | \$ 200,000.00   | \$ 155,000.00         | \$ 155,000.00   |
| 5           | 1.5” Depth Asphalt Pavement Milling                         | 174,288 | S.Y. | \$ 3.50                    | \$ 610,008.00   | \$ 3.00            | \$ 522,864.00   | \$ 4.50                | \$ 784,296.00   | \$ 4.50               | \$ 784,296.00   | \$ 3.70               | \$ 644,865.60   |
| 6           | AC Bituminous Tack Coat                                     | 174,288 | S.Y. | \$ 1.00                    | \$ 174,288.00   | \$ 0.32            | \$ 55,772.16    | \$ 0.45                | \$ 78,429.60    | \$ 0.65               | \$ 113,287.20   | \$ 0.75               | \$ 130,716.00   |
| 7           | Full Depth Asphalt Pavement Sawcut                          | 3,730   | L.F. | \$ 3.00                    | \$ 11,190.00    | \$ 1.60            | \$ 5,968.00     | \$ 0.90                | \$ 3,357.00     | \$ 1.00               | \$ 3,730.00     | \$ 3.25               | \$ 12,122.50    |
| 8           | Raise Manhole to Grade                                      | 80      | EA   | \$ 2,000.00                | \$ 160,000.00   | \$ 1,900.00        | \$ 152,000.00   | \$ 2,500.00            | \$ 200,000.00   | \$ 1,660.00           | \$ 132,800.00   | \$ 625.00             | \$ 50,000.00    |
| 9           | Replace Water Valve Can & Collar                            | 146     | EA   | \$ 1,600.00                | \$ 233,600.00   | \$ 1,050.00        | \$ 153,300.00   | \$ 955.00              | \$ 139,430.00   | \$ 2,250.00           | \$ 328,500.00   | \$ 900.00             | \$ 131,400.00   |
| 10          | 2.5” AC Pavement                                            | 174,288 | S.Y. | \$ 20.00                   | \$ 3,485,760.00 | \$ 20.00           | \$ 3,485,760.00 | \$ 24.00               | \$ 4,182,912.00 | \$ 22.00              | \$ 3,834,336.00 | \$ 23.00              | \$ 4,008,624.00 |
| 11          | ADA Ramps                                                   | 11      | EA   | \$ 5,000.00                | \$ 55,000.00    | \$ 9,000.00        | \$ 99,000.00    | \$ 13,000.00           | \$ 143,000.00   | \$ 6,500.00           | \$ 71,500.00    | \$ 4,000.00           | \$ 44,000.00    |
| 12          | Raise Existing Valve Can to Grade and Place Concrete Collar | 89      | EA   | \$ 1,400.00                | \$ 124,600.00   | \$ 700.00          | \$ 62,300.00    | \$ 950.00              | \$ 84,550.00    | \$ 1,660.00           | \$ 147,740.00   | \$ 665.00             | \$ 59,185.00    |
| 13          | Remove & Reconstruct Roadway Per Lake Havasu Detail 203B    | 3,358   | S.Y. | \$ 40.00                   | \$ 134,320.00   | \$ 30.00           | \$ 100,740.00   | \$ 42.00               | \$ 141,036.00   | \$ 50.00              | \$ 167,900.00   | \$ 72.50              | \$ 243,455.00   |
| 14          | Force Account                                               | 1       | LS   | \$ 200,000.00              | \$ 200,000.00   | \$ 200,000.00      | \$ 200,000.00   | \$ 200,000.00          | \$ 200,000.00   | \$ 200,000.00         | \$ 200,000.00   | \$ 200,000.00         | \$ 200,000.00   |
|             | TOTAL BASE BID:                                             |         |      |                            | \$ 5,902,266.00 |                    | \$ 6,116,704.16 |                        | \$ 6,667,010.60 |                       | \$ 7,123,456.78 |                       | \$ 7,125,000.00 |
| EXCEPTIONS: |                                                             |         |      |                            |                 |                    |                 |                        |                 |                       |                 |                       |                 |

Requests for public inspection of the related procurement file is available after contract award through the City Clerk as a request for public record.